Poradi

A Uk, WN -

Poradi

A Uk WN P

S. Cislo Jméno
8 Markéta
74 lLaura
57 Yveta
12 Michaela
61 Misa
10 Aneta

S. Cislo Jméno
7 Viktor
11 Vojtéch
69 Radim
66 Lukas
60 Miroslav
62 Miroslav

18. Cross Jesenicky Surovec 2016
Vysledkova listina - déti a dorost

Ro&niky 2010-2009 Divky

PFijmeni Odkud

Gelnerova Kometa Kralovice
Bradacova Rakovnik
Khailova DD Nové Straseci
Cadkova Kometa Kralovice
Knappova Luzna

Handakova Kometa Kralovice

Rocniky 2010-2009 Hosi

PFijmeni Odkud

Vlach Kometa Kralovice
Houba Kometa Kralovice
Dobry CK Loko Rakovnik
Pliva Moldava

Pacak DD Nové Straseci

Koncicky Jesenice

Narozen
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009

Narozen
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

Cas
3:14
3:23
3:30
3:39
3:43
3:54

Cas
3:35
3:41
3:50
4:07
4:46
5:01



Poradi
1

2
3
4

S. Cislo
354
355
370
356

S. Cislo
372
373
368
369
371
353

S. Cislo
390
397
394
395
393
392
396

i S.cislo

398
379
343
391
399

Jméno
Jitka
Magdalena
Berta
Marie

Jméno
Michael
Michael
Vitek
Jakub
Petr
Ondrej

Jméno
Adéla
Laura
Marcela
Zuzana
Denisa
Adéla
Anna

Jméno
Adam
Adam
Vojtéch
Tomas
Rostislav

Ro&niky 2008-2007 Divky

PFijmeni Odkud
Vanéckova HK Rakovnik
Bradnova Liberec

Fikesova Kacice

Makulova DD Nové Straseci

Rocniky 2008-2007 Hosi

Prijmeni Odkud

Skrle Kometa Kralovice
Vsetula Srby

Bradna Ski klub Jablonec
Némec CK Loko Rakovnik
Biersak Kometa Kralovice
Duchac DD Nové Straseci

Roéniky 2006-2005 Divky

Prijmeni Odkud

Kotlikova Loko Rakovnik
Fikesova AC Tepo Kladno
Cadkovd Kometa Kralovice
Stejskalovaa Kometa Kralovice
Bodurkova Kometa Kralovice
Vlachova Kometa Kralovice
Gelnerova Kometa Kralovice

Rocniky 2006—2005 Hosi

PFijmeni Odkud

Vsetula AC TEPO Kladno
Horejsi Lany

Lacina Jesenice

Duchac DD Nové Straseci

Pacak DD Nové Straseci

Narozen
2007
2008
2008
2008

Narozen
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008

Narozen
2005
2006
2006
2006
2007
2005
2006

Narozen
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005

Cas
5:26
5:39
6:32
9:15

Cas
5:01
5:02
5:09
5:10
5:47
8:07

Cas
5:06
5:24
5:35
5:59
6:10
6:46
8:17

Cas
4:18
4:19
6:18
8:19
9:20



Poradi

Poradi
1
2

S. Cislo
490
491
492
494

i S.dcislo

427
425
426
428

S. Cislo
352
357

Jméno
Misa
Aneta
Blanka
Marie

Jméno
Matéj
Patrik
Stépén
Tomas

Jméno
Eliska
Dagmar

Ro&niky 2004-2003 Divky

PFijmeni Odkud

Durdova SK Jeseniova
Fikesova AC Tepo Kladno
Vanéckova CK Loko Rakovnik
Mourova Jesenice

Rocniky 2004-2003 Hosi

PFijmeni Odkud

Vsetula Srby

Pavlicek CK Loko Rakovnik
Danék Horizont Blansko
Spurny Jesenice

Rocniky 2002-2000 Divky

PFijmeni Odkud
Kotlikova Loko Rakovnik
Biersakova Kometa Kralovice

Narozen
2003
2004
2004
2003

Narozen
2003
2004
2004
2004

Narozen
2002
2000

Cas
4:25
4:53
4:55
5:13

Cas
9:22
9:36
11:31
13:38

Cas
11:14
12:55



